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Conference Standings

2001-02 Minnesota Intercollegiate Athletic Conf
Conference Standings
Through games of Mar 13, 2002 (All games)

NCAA Men's Basketball Tournament

3/8/02 - Sectional

Gustavus 65 @ Carthage 71

3/2/02 - Second Round

UW-Oshkosh 88 @ St. Thomas 85 OT
Gustavus 88 @ Buena Vista 60

2/28/02 - First Round

First Round - Edgewood 65 @ Gustavus 74

| ——=——- CONFERENCE-—————— | |-===—- OVERALL-——————— |
STANDINGS W-L Pct PF PA W-L Pct PF PA
Univ of Saint Thomas 18-2 .900 73.8 61.5 24-4 .857 74.4 62.8
Gustavus Adolphus... 17-3 .850 77.8 63.0 24-5 .828 78.4 62.6
Bethel College...... 15-5 .750 76.0 64.7 21-6 .778 77.1 64.7
Macalester College.. 13-7 .650 70.1 67.0 1l6-11 .593 71.3 70.4
Saint John's Univ... 13-7 .650 68.2 62.5 15-11 .577 68.4 63.2
Carleton College.... 9-11 .450 67.2 67.3 10-16 .385 68.4 69.5
Concordia College... 7-13 .350 64.9 69.1 8-17 .320 65.4 70.1
Augsburg College.... 6-14 .300 63.8 74.2 10-15 .400 66.0 72.6
St. Olaf College.... 5-15 .250 68.2 75.4 9-16 .360 70.3 74.7
Saint Mary's Univ... 5-15 .250 59.8 70.2 5-19 .208 62.2 73.4
Hamline University.. 2-18 .100 66.6 81.7 3-22 .120 65.9 81.2

Conference Schedule and Results



2001-02 Minnesota Intercollegiate Athletic Conf
Conference Schedule and Results

Through games of Mar 13, 2002 (All games)

Augsburg

College (10-15,6-14)

11/16/01
11/17/01
11/24/01
11/27/01
12/03/01
12/05/01
12/08/01
12/12/01
12/15/01
01/02/02
01/05/02
01/09/02
01/12/02
1/14/02
01/16/02
1/19/02
01/23/02
01/26/02
01/28/02
1/30/02
2-2-02
02/09/02
02/11/02
02/13/02
02/16/02

vs Dakota Wesleyan.....
at UW-Eau Claire.......
COLLEGE ST. SCHOLAST...
at Crown College.......
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at Concordia College...
HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE...
at Macalester College..
SAINT MARY'S UNIV......
at Saint John's Univ...
ST. OLAF COLLEGE.......
at Bethel College......
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
at Carleton College....
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
at Hamline University..
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
at Saint Mary's Univ...
at Univ of Saint Thomas
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
at St. Olaf College....
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
at Gustavus Adolphus...

Bethel College (21-6,15-5)

11/16/01
11/17/01
11-27-01
12-01-01
12/5/01
12/8/01
12/12/01
1/2/02
01/05/02
1/7/02
01/09/02
1/12/02
1/14/02
01/16/02
1/19/02
1/23/02
01/28/02
1/30/02
2/2/02
2/6/02
2/9/02
02/11/02
02/13/02
2/16/02
2/19/02
02/21/02
02-23-02

Carleton

MOUNT SENARIO....ccce..
NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE...
at Bemidji St Univ.....
at Univ of Saint Thomas
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
at Martin Luther.......
SAINT MARY'S UNIV......
ST. OLAF COLLEGE.......
at Saint John's Univ...
at Carleton College....
at Hamline University..
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
at Concordia College...
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
at Macalester College..
at St. Olaf College....
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
at Saint Mary's Univ...
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
at Gustavus Adolphus...
at Augsburg College....
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at Gustavus Adolphus...
at Univ of Saint Thomas

College (10-16,9-11)
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11/20/01

at Aurora University...



11/24/01 at Univ of Chicago....
11/27/01 PILLSBURY COLLEGE.....
11/30/01 vs Puget Sound........

12/01/01 at Pacific Lutheran Uni

12/03/01 at Augsburg College...
12/05/01 GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS.....
12/8/02 at Macalester College.
12/12/01 at Saint John's Univ..
1/2/02 HAMLINE UNIVERSITY....
1/5/02 CONCORDIA COLLEGE.....
1/7/02 BETHEL COLLEGE........
1/9/02 SAINT MARY'S UNIV.....

1-14-02 at Univ of Saint Thomas

1/16/02 ST. OLAF COLLEGE......
1/19/02 AUGSBURG COLLEGE......
01/23/02 at Gustavus Adolphus..
1/26/02 MACALESTER COLLEGE....
01/28/02 at Hamline University.
01/30/02 at Concordia College..
02/02/02 SAINT JOHN'S UNIV.....
2/6/02 at Bethel College.....
2/9/02 at Saint Mary's Univ..
02/13/02 UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS..
02/16/02 at St. Olaf College...
2/19/02 at Bethel College.....

Concordia College (8-17,7-13)
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11/17/01 MSU-MOORHEAD..u.:eeosns
11/21/01 at Black Hills State..
11/24/01 MAYVILLE STATE UNIV...
12/01/01 at Hamline University.
12/05/01 AUGSBURG COLLEGE......
12/8/01 at St. Olaf College...
12-9-01 at Saint Mary's Univ..
12/12/01 GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS.....

12/15/01 at Univ of Wisc-Superio

01/02/02 BRIAR CLIFF COLLEGE...
1/5/02 at Carleton College...

1-7-02 at Univ of Saint Thomas

01-09-02 MACALESTER COLLEGE....
01/12/02 SAINT MARY'S UNIV.....
01/14/02 at Saint John's Univ..
01/16/02 BETHEL COLLEGE........
01/19/02 HAMLINE UNIVERSITY....
01/23/02 at Augsburg College...
01/26/02 ST. OLAF COLLEGE......
01/30/02 CARLETON COLLEGE......
2/2/02 at Gustavus Adolphus..
02/06/02 UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS..
2/9/02 at Macalester College.
02/13/02 SAINT JOHN'S UNIV.....
2/16/02 at Bethel College.....

Gustavus Adolphus (24-5,17-3)

11/16/01 at Martin Luther......
11-17-01 LUTHER COLLEGE........

.

11/23/01 vs Buena Vista College.

11/24/01 vs Simpson College....

11-28-01 at Northwestern College

12/01/01 ST. OLAF COLLEGE......
12/05/01 at Carleton College...
12/08/01 SAINT MARY'S UNIV.....
12/12/01 at Concordia College..
01/02/02 SAINT JOHN'S UNIV.....

1-5-02 at Univ of Saint Thomas

01/07/02 MACALESTER COLLEGE....
1/12/02 at Bethel College.....
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01/14/02
01/16/02
01/19/02
01/23/02
1/26/02
01/28/02
01/30/02
2/2/02
2/6/02
02/11/02
02/13/02
02/16/02
02/21/02
02/28/02
03/02/02
3-8-02

HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
at Augsburg College....
at St. Olaf College....
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at Saint Mary's Univ...
at Saint John's Univ...
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
at Macalester College..
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
at Hamline University..
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
EDGEWOOD. ..o eeeeeaanns
at Buena Vista College.
at Carthage College....

Hamline University (3-22,2-18)
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11/16/01
11-18-01
11/20/01
11/24/01
12/01/01
12-05-01
12/08/01
12/12/01
12/15/01
1/2/02
1-7-02
01/09/02
01/12/02
01/14/02
1/16/02
01/19/02
01/23/01
01/26/02
01/28/02
02/02/02
02/06/02
2/9/02
02/11/02
02/13/02
2/16/02

CROWN COLLEGE....cceeen
at Augustana...........
MARTIN LUTHER..........
at Northwestern College
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
at Univ of Saint Thomas
at Augsburg College....
ST. OLAF COLLEGE.......
at Concordia-St Paul...
at Carleton College....
at Saint Mary's Univ...
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
at Gustavus Adolphus...
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
at Concordia College...
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at St. Olaf College....
SAINT MARY'S UNIV......
at Bethel College......
at Saint John's Univ...
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
at Macalester College..

Macalester College (16-11,13-7)

11-23-01
11-24-01
12/01/01
12/5/01
12/8/02
12/11/01
12/28/01
12/29/01
01/02/02
01/05/02
01/07/02
01-09-02
1/12/02
1/14/02
1/16/02
01/19/02
1/23/02
1/26/02
01/28/02
1/30/02
2/6/02
2/9/02

vs Flagler.....eeeeeee.
at Embry-Riddle........
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
at Bethel College......
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at Northwestern College
at Furman.........cee..
vs Yale..veeeeeeenennnn
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
at St. Olaf College....
at Gustavus Adolphus...
at Concordia College...
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
at Saint Mary's Univ...
at Hamline University..
at Saint John's Univ...
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
at Carleton College....
at Augsburg College....
ST. OLAF COLLEGE.......
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
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2-11-02
2/13/02
2/16/02
2/19/02
2-21-02

at Univ of Saint Thomas
SAINT MARY'S UNIV......
HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
at Univ of Saint Thomas

Saint John's Univ (15-11,13-7)

11/18/01
11/20/01
12/01/01
12/08/01
12/12/01
12.15.01
Dec. 29
Dec. 30
01/02/02
01/05/02
01/07/02
01/09/02
01/12/02
01/14/02
1/16/02
01/19/02
1-26-02
01/28/02
1/30/02
02/02/02
02/06/02
02/09/02
02/11/02
02/13/02
02/16/02
2/19/02

UNIV OF WISC-PLATTEV...
UNIV OF WISC.-STOUT....
at Macalester College..
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at St. Cloud State Univ
vs Luther College......
vs Loras College.......
at Gustavus Adolphus...
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
at St. Olaf College....
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
at Hamline University..
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
at Saint Mary's Univ...
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
at Univ of Saint Thomas
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
at Bethel College......
at Carleton College....
ST. OLAF COLLEGE.......
at Augsburg College....
HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
at Concordia College...
SAINT MARY'S UNIV......
at Macalester College..

Saint Mary's Univ (5-19,5-15)

11/16/01
11/17/01
11-28-01
12-05-01
12/08/01
12-9-01
12/12/01
1-2-02
01/05/02
1-7-02
1/9/02
01/12/02
1/14/02
1/16/02
1/21/02
01/23/02
1/26/02
1-28-02
1/30/02
2/2/02
02/06/02
2/9/02
2/13/02
02/16/02

Sst. oOlaf

vs Pacific Lutheran Uni
at Puget Sound.........
at Winona State Univ...
ST. OLAF COLLEGE.......
at Gustavus Adolphus...
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
at Bethel College......
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
at Augsburg College....
HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
at Carleton College....
at Concordia College...
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
at Viterbo University..
at St. Olaf College....
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
at Univ of Saint Thomas
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
at Hamline University..
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at Macalester College..
at Saint John's Univ...

College (9-16,5-15)

80-86
69-74
92-88
83-82
77-86
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11/16/01
11/17/01
11-20-01
11-26-01

at Capital.....cceeeene
vs Thiel...............
at Luther College......
NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE...



12/01/01
12-05-01
12/8/01
12/12/01
12/21/01
1/2/02
01/05/02
01/07/02
01/09/02
01/12/02
1/16/02
01/19/02
01/23/02
01/26/02
01/28/02
1/30/02
02/02/02
02/06/02
2-9-02
02/11/02
02/16/02

at Gustavus Adolphus...
at Saint Mary's Univ...
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
at Hamline University..
at Crown College.......
at Bethel College......
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
UNIV OF SAINT THOMAS...
at Augsburg College....
at Carleton College....
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
SAINT MARY'S UNIV......
at Concordia College...
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
at Macalester College..
HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
at Saint John's Univ...
at Univ of Saint Thomas
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
CARLETON COLLEGE.......

Univ of Saint Thomas (24-4,18-2)

11-16-01
11/17/01
11-20-01
Nov. 24
12-01-01
12-05-01
12/08/01
12/12/01
12-15-01
1-2-02

1-5-02

1-7-02

01/09/02
1/12/02
1-14-02
1/19/02
01/23/01
1-26-02
1-28-02
01/30/02
2-2-02

02/06/02
2-9-02

2-11-02
02/13/02
2-21-02
02-23-02
3/2/02

vs Randolph-Macon......
at Coll. of Wooster....
NORTHWESTERN COLLEGE...
at Univ. Wisc-River Fal
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
HAMLINE UNIVERSITY.....
at Saint John's Univ...
at Augsburg College....
LORAS COLLEGE....eeeeenn
at Saint Mary's Univ...
GUSTAVUS ADOLPHUS......
CONCORDIA COLLEGE......
at St. Olaf College....
at Macalester College..
CARLETON COLLEGE.......
at Bethel College......
at Hamline University..
SAINT JOHN'S UNIV......
SAINT MARY'S UNIV......
at Gustavus Adolphus...
AUGSBURG COLLEGE.......
at Concordia College...
ST. OLAF COLLEGE.......
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
at Carleton College....
MACALESTER COLLEGE.....
BETHEL COLLEGE.........
UW-OSHKOSH. . eeeeeeeeenn

60-81
78-72
66-68
58-56
79-72
57-90
74-76
56-63
39-64
86-65
60-66
58-84
84-87
73-78
52-67
84-93
72-73
76-90
75-91
78-70
79-75
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